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2025 Regular Board Meetings 
 

Location:  NLLD Office, 3862 Highway 1, Raceland, LA 70394 
 
The NLLD Regular Board meetings are typically held at 5:20 PM (or immediately 

following the 5:15 PM Finance Committee meeting) on the third Tuesday of each 

month, except when noted below.  If meeting arrangements change, notification will 

be provided electronically to regular recipients of our meeting notices and posted on 

our website at www.NorthLafourcheLevee.com.  

 

 

Tuesday, January 28, 2025 
 

Tuesday, February 18, 2025 
 

Tuesday, March 18, 2025 

 

Tuesday, April 15, 2025  

 

Tuesday, May 20, 2025 

 

Tuesday, June 17, 2025 

 

Tuesday, July 15, 2025 

 

Tuesday, August 19, 2025 

 

Tuesday, September 16, 2025 
 

Tuesday, October 21, 2025 
 

Tuesday, November 18, 2025 
Subject to change  

 

Tuesday, December 16, 2025 
Subject to change   

 
Updated: 1/1/2025 

 
 

mailto:info@NorthLafourcheLevee.com
http://www.northlafourchelevee.com/
http://www.northlafourchelevee.com/

